Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Serdulé Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2022. 08. 04., 9:00:00 (S3)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY

400 m néi gyors

20. versenyszam

Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6é Gap FINA
1. 5/4 JACKL Vivien TVSE 2008 04:25.05 710
Edz6: Kocsis Marta
50m 30.29 100m 01:03.69 150m 01:37.77 200m 02:12.24 250m 02:45.70 300m 03:19.66 350m 03:52.33 400m 04:25.05
30.29 33.40 34.08 34.47 33.46 33.96 32.67 32.72
2. 5/3 NAGY Napsugar ZUK 2008 04:28.46 +03.41 683
50m 31.15 100m 01:04.87 150m 01:38.89 200m 02:13.08 250m 02:46.90 300m 03:21.21 350m 03:55.21 400m 04:28.46
31.15 33.72 34.02 34.19 33.82 34.31 34.00 33.25
3. 4/4 ROHACS Luca Kébanya Sport Club 2008 04:28.64 +03.59 681
50m 30.82 100m 01:04.35 150m 01:38.19 200m 02:12.32 250m 02:46.87 300m 03:21.69 350m 03:55.70 400m 04:28.64
30.82 33.53 33.84 34.13 34.55 34.82 34.01 32.94
4, 4/6 SZABO Lilla Egri Uszo Klub 2009 04:30.68 +05.63 666
50m 31.73 100m 01:06.33 150m 01:40.70 200m 02:15.81 250m 02:49.35 300m 03:23.36 350m 03:57.94 400m 04:30.68
31.73 34.60 34.37 35.11 33.54 34.01 34.58 32.74
5. 6/4 KIRALY Flora Kaposvari Sl 2008 04:31.15 +06.10 663
50m 31.08 100m 01:04.67 150m 01:38.73 200m 02:12.85 250m 02:47.15 300m 03:21.99 350m 03:56.67 400m 04:31.15
31.08 33.59 34.06 34.12 34.30 34.84 34.68 34.48
6. 5/5 NAGY Anna Zsoéfia Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 2008  04:32.01  +06.96 656
50m 31.17 100m 01:04.61 150m 01:38.73 200m 02:13.39 250m 02:47.62 300m 03:22.23 350m 03:57.39 400m 04:32.01
31.17 33.44 34.12 34.66 34.23 34.61 35.16 34.62
7. 4/3 KERESZTES Emma FTC 2007 04:32.27 +07.22 655
50m 31.44 100m 01:05.33 150m 01:39.96 200m 02:14.78 250m 02:49.36 300m 03:23.95 350m 03:58.57 400m 04:32.27
31.44 33.89 34.63 34.82 34.58 34.59 34.62 33.70
8. 6/5 FLORIAN Natalia Budaféka XXII. SE 2007 04:32.43 +07.38 653
50m 30.69 100m 01:04.75 150m 01:39.24 200m 02:14.09 250m 02:48.87 300m 03:24.02 350m 03:58.44 400m 04:32.43
30.69 34.06 34.49 34.85 34.78 35.15 34.42 33.99
9. 6/2 GYOREFFY Lili Anna Kaposvari "Adorjan" 2007 04:34.86 +09.81 636
50m 30.93 100m 01:05.50 150m 01:40.45 200m 02:15.63 250m 02:50.90 300m 03:26.27 350m 04:01.37 400m 04:34.86
30.93 34.57 34.95 35.18 35.27 35.37 35.10 33.49
10. 5/6 VIRAG Emese Kaposvari Sl 2008 04:36.18 +11.13 627
50m 31.55 100m 01:05.43 150m 01:39.80 200m 02:14.62 250m 02:49.75 300m 03:25.48 350m 04:01.31 400m 04:36.18
31.55 33.88 34.37 34.82 35.13 35.73 35.83 34.87
11. 4/7 CSOKAS Kira Virag Szegedi Uszo Egylet 2008 04:36.90 +11.85 622
50m 31.88 100m 01:06.67 150m 01:41.84 200m 02:16.92 250m 02:51.99 300m 03:27.56 350m 04:02.77 400m 04:36.90
31.88 34.79 35.17 35.08 35.07 35.57 35.21 34.13
12. 6/8 ZOMBORI-SZALONTAI Krisztina Debreceni Sportc. Sl 2008 04:37.67 +12.62 617
50m 31.69 100m 01:05.83 150m 01:41.42 200m 02:17.16 250m 02:52.08 300m 03:27.80 350m 04:02.89 400m 04:37.67
31.69 34.14 35.59 35.74 34.92 35.72 35.09 34.78
13. 6/3 PALCA-JUHASZ Emese Kaposvari Sl 2009 04:37.74 +1269 617
50m 31.26 100m 01:05.60 150m 01:40.31 200m 02:15.15 250m 02:51.72 300m 03:29.06 350m 04:03.95 400m 04:37.74
31.26 34.34 34.71 34.84 36.57 37.34 34.89 33.79
14. +6/7 BORUZS Bianka Kaposvari S| 2007 04:39.88 +14.83 603
50m 31.88 100m 01:06.30 150m 01:41.68 200m 02:17.45 250m 02:52.69 300m 03:28.67 350m 04:04.62 400m 04:39.88
31.88 34.42 35.38 35.77 35.24 35.98 35.95 35.26
15. 5/8 BANHEGYI Brigitta Miskolci Sportiskola 2007 04:40.16 +15.11 601
50m 32.44 100m 01:07.48 150m 01:43.39 200m 02:19.30 250m 02:55.50 300m 03:31.53 350m 04:07.21 400m 04:40.16
32.44 35.04 35.91 35.91 36.20 36.03 35.68 32.95
16. 5/2 BOGNER Zséfia BVSC-Zuglé 2007 04:40.90 +15.85 596
50m 31.30 100m 01:05.44 150m 01:41.02 200m 02:17.19 250m 02:53.43 300m 03:29.77 350m 04:06.41 400m 04:40.90
31.30 34.14 35.58 36.17 36.24 36.34 36.64 34.49
17. 5/1 BAKO Luca Kaposvari Sl 2007 04:41.51 +16.46 592
50m 31.57 100m 01:06.66 150m 01:42.39 200m 02:18.58 250m 02:54.94 300m 03:31.50 350m 04:07.43 400m 04:41.51
31.57 35.09 35.73 36.19 36.36 36.56 35.93 34.08
18. 3/3 VASS Bianka DKSE Dunatjvaros 2008 04:41.65 +16.60 591
50m 31.79 100m 01:06.93 150m 01:42.98 200m 02:19.19 250m 02:55.29 300m 03:31.93 350m 04:07.90 400m 04:41.65
31.79 35.14 36.05 36.21 36.10 36.64 35.97 33.75
19. 4/8 HENTER Nora Darnyi Taméas SC 2007 04:42.73 +17.68 585
50m 31.81 100m 01:06.44 150m 01:42.15 200m 02:17.89 250m 02:54.29 300m 03:31.14 350m 04:07.42 400m 04:42.73
31.81 34.63 35.71 35.74 36.40 36.85 36.28 35.31
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20. 5/7 LENART Eszter NYSC 2007  04:43.28  +1823 581
50m 32.46 100m 01:07.15 150m 01:42.95 200m 02:18.91 250m 02:55.10 300m 03:31.36 350m 04:07.29 400m 04:43.28
32.46 34.69 35.80 35.96 36.19 36.26 35.93 35.99

21. 5/0 BARTOS Emma Darnyi Tamas SC 2007 04:43.52 +18.47 580
50m 32.71 100m 01:08.66 150m 01:44.51 200m 02:20.81 250m 02:56.96 300m 03:33.34 350m 04:08.89 400m 04:43.52
32.71 35.95 35.85 36.30 36.15 36.38 35.55 34.63

22. 4/5 PALKOVICS Adél RAJA 94 Uszéklub 2007 04:43.79 +18.74 578
50m 32.05 100m 01:07.01 150m 01:42.43 200m 02:18.64 250m 02:55.25 300m 03:32.26 350m 04:08.85 400m 04:43.79
32.05 34.96 35.42 36.21 36.61 37.01 36.59 34.94

23. 3/2 BENYO Julia Vasas Sport Club 2008 04:44.65 +19.60 573
50m 31.62 100m 01:06.99 150m 01:42.98 200m 02:19.47 250m 02:55.48 300m 03:32.35 350m 04:08.98 400m 04:44.65
31.62 35.37 35.99 36.49 36.01 36.87 36.63 35.67

24, 3/6 BALI Dorottya BACSViz SC 2008 04:45.40 +20.35 568
50m 32.22 100m 01:07.93 150m 01:44.52 200m 02:21.39 250m 02:58.02 300m 03:34.76 350m 04:10.95 400m 04:45.40
32.22 35.71 36.59 36.87 36.63 36.74 36.19 34.45

25. 2/5 GAL Déra Terézia DKSE Dunaujvéros 2007 04:46.59 +21.54 561
50m 31.56 100m 01:06.63 150m 01:43.06 200m 02:20.02 250m 02:56.98 300m 03:34.42 350m 04:11.53 400m 04:46.59
31.56 35.07 36.43 36.96 36.96 37.44 37.11 35.06

26. 5/9 BORISZOV Noémi Erdi Vizisport Kft 2008 04:46.87 +21.82 560
50m 32.22 100m 01:07.16 150m 01:43.59 200m 02:20.08 250m 02:56.86 300m 03:33.47 350m 04:10.66 400m 04:46.87
32.22 34.94 36.43 36.49 36.78 36.61 37.19 36.21

27. 4/9 SIMON Korina Lilla Erdi Vizisport Kft 2007 04:46.95 +21.90 559
50m 32.49 100m 01:08.06 150m 01:44.15 200m 02:21.14 250m 02:57.76 300m 03:34.67 350m 04:11.44 400m 04:46.95
32.49 35.57 36.09 36.99 36.62 36.91 36.77 35.51

28. 3/5 BOGAR Viktoria Oroshaza Usz6 Egyest 2007 04:47.36 +22.31 557
50m 32.15 100m 01:07.65 150m 01:44.04 200m 02:20.79 250m 02:57.73 300m 03:34.75 350m 04:11.88 400m 04:47.36
32.15 35.50 36.39 36.75 36.94 37.02 37.13 35.48

28. 6/1 PAKSA Borbala ZUK 2008 04:47.36 +22.31 557
50m 31.97 100m 01:07.72 150m 01:44.18 200m 02:20.88 250m 02:57.55 300m 03:34.42 350m 04:11.26 400m 04:47.36
31.97 35.75 36.46 36.70 36.67 36.87 36.84 36.10

30. 1/6 NAGY Boglarka Veszprémi Egyetemi U 2007 04:47.51 +2246 556
50m 32.66 100m 01:09.13 150m 01:46.16 200m 02:23.65 250m 03:00.38 300m 03:37.29 350m 04:13.63 400m 04:47.51
32.66 36.47 37.03 37.49 36.73 36.91 36.34 33.88

31. 3/7 TOTH Regina Kata Erdi Vizisport Kt 2008  04:47.66  +2261 555
50m 31.72 100m 01:06.94 150m 01:43.45 200m 02:20.15 250m 02:57.40 300m 03:34.48 350m 04:11.56 400m 04:47.66
31.72 35.22 36.51 36.70 37.25 37.08 37.08 36.10

32. 2/8 GOMBAS Médea Veszprémi Egyetemi U 2008 04:47.98 +22.93 553
50m 33.62 100m 01:10.72 150m 01:48.79 200m 02:25.40 250m 03:01.09 300m 03:37.36 350m 04:13.68 400m 04:47.98
33.62 37.10 38.07 36.61 35.69 36.27 36.32 34.30

33. 2/3 HUSZTI Julianna Darnyi Tamas SC 2007 04:48.66 +23.61 549
50m 33.79 100m 01:09.72 150m 01:45.95 200m 02:22.58 250m 02:59.02 300m 03:36.13 350m 04:12.91 400m 04:48.66
33.79 35.93 36.23 36.63 36.44 37.11 36.78 35.75

34. 2/4 HORNYIK Panna Miskolci Sportiskola 2008 04:48.79 +23.74 548
50m 31.43 100m 01:06.73 150m 01:42.98 200m 02:20.40 250m 02:57.62 300m 03:34.97 350m 04:12.46 400m 04:48.79
31.43 35.30 36.25 37.42 37.22 37.35 37.49 36.33

35. 3/8 OTVOS Korina Kaposvari S| 2008 04:49.35 +24.30 545
50m 32.01 100m 01:07.49 150m 01:43.97 200m 02:20.78 250m 02:57.62 300m 03:35.00 350m 04:12.57 400m 04:49.35
32.01 35.48 36.48 36.81 36.84 37.38 37.57 36.78

36. 2/7 VAGDALT Kiara Soproni Széchy T. SI 2007 04:49.65 +24.60 544
50m 3245 100m 01:08.24 150m 01:45.03 200m 02:22.26 250m 02:59.24 300m 03:37.52 350m 04:14.08 400m 04:49.65
3245 35.79 36.79 37.23 36.98 38.28 36.56 35.57

37. 4/2 GAL Kata RAJA 94 Uszoklub 2007 04:49.79 +24.74 543
50m 32.79 100m 01:08.90 150m 01:46.17 200m 02:23.13 250m 03:00.11 300m 03:37.03 350m 04:13.92 400m 04:49.79
32.79 36.11 37.27 36.96 36.98 36.92 36.89 35.87

38. 3/0 HOLLOS Fruzsina Szegedi Uszo Egylet 2008 04:49.86 +24.81 542
50m 32.04 100m 01:08.51 150m 01:45.87 200m 02:23.62 250m 03:00.39 300m 03:37.44 350m 04:14.20 400m 04:49.86
32.04 36.47 37.36 37.75 36.77 37.05 36.76 35.66
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39. 6/0 TOROK Réka NICS-HSUVC 2008  04:49.90  +2485 542
50m 32.19 100m 01:07.92 150m 01:44.56 200m 02:21.59 250m 02:58.75 300m 03:36.29 350m 04:13.42 400m 04:49.90
32.19 35.73 36.64 37.03 37.16 37.54 37.13 36.48
40. 2/6 KARI Eszter Hatvani Usz6 Klub SE 2008 04:49.97 +24.92 542
50m 32.32 100m 01:07.98 150m 01:44.52 200m 02:22.27 250m 02:59.63 300m 03:37.46 350m 04:14.52 400m 04:49.97
32.32 35.66 36.54 37.75 37.36 37.83 37.06 35.45
41. 1/2 TISZPERGER Julia Kaposvari Sl 2008 04:50.19 +25.14 541
50m 32.67 100m 01:08.52 150m 01:45.74 200m 02:22.53 250m 02:59.71 300m 03:37.24 350m 04:14.51 400m 04:50.19
32.67 35.85 37.22 36.79 37.18 37.53 37.27 35.68
42. 6/9 KOLTAIVanda ZUK 2009 04:50.33 +25.28 540
50m 32.80 100m 01:08.90 150m 01:46.25 200m 02:23.32 250m 03:00.05 300m 03:37.28 350m 04:14.75 400m 04:50.33
32.80 36.10 37.35 37.07 36.73 37.23 37.47 35.58
43. 2/1  PUZSA Petra A Jové SC 2010 04:50.70 +2565 538
50m 32.12 100m 01:08.61 150m 01:45.43 200m 02:23.13 250m 03:00.19 300m 03:37.57 350m 04:14.56 400m 04:50.70
32.12 36.49 36.82 37.70 37.06 37.38 36.99 36.14
44, 2/0 AOUICH Meryem ZUK 2008 04:53.11 +28.06 525
50m 33.76 100m 01:10.42 150m 01:47.59 200m 02:25.53 250m 03:02.60 300m 03:40.41 350m 04:17.58 400m 04:53.11
33.76 36.66 37.17 37.94 37.07 37.81 37.17 35.53
44. 1/5 SENYE Janka Balinti Uszo Egyes. 2007 04:53.11 +28.06 525
50m 3245 100m 01:09.20 150m 01:46.65 200m 02:23.90 250m 03:01.73 300m 03:39.48 350m 04:17.26 400m 04:53.11
3245 36.75 37.45 37.25 37.83 37.75 37.78 35.85
46. 4/1 KISS Csenge Kébanya Sport Club 2008 04:53.44 +28.39 523
50m 31.62 100m 01:07.05 150m 01:44.96 200m 02:22.62 250m 03:00.67 300m 03:38.36 350m 04:16.79 400m 04:53.44
31.62 35.43 37.91 37.66 38.05 37.69 38.43 36.65
47. 1/7 BAN Panna FTC 2008 04:54.27 +29.22 518
50m 32.44 100m 01:08.45 150m 01:45.69 200m 02:23.46 250m 03:01.25 300m 03:39.60 350m 04:17.78 400m 04:54.27
32.44 36.01 37.24 37.77 37.79 38.35 38.18 36.49
48. 3/1 NEMETH Luca ZUK 2008 04:55.26 +30.21 513
50m 31.92 100m 01:07.42 150m 01:44.82 200m 02:22.71 250m 03:00.84 300m 03:39.11 350m 04:17.51 400m 04:55.26
31.92 35.50 37.40 37.89 38.13 38.27 38.40 37.75
49. 1/1  ULRICH Noémi Békéscsaba Elére Usz 2007 04:56.40 +31.35 507
50m 32.07 100m 01:09.02 150m 01:47.06 200m 02:24.93 250m 03:03.17 300m 03:41.93 350m 04:19.69 400m 04:56.40
32.07 36.95 38.04 37.87 38.24 38.76 37.76 36.71
50. 2/2 FOGARASI Janka Miskolci Sportiskola 2008 04:56.84 +31.79 505
50m 32.66 100m 01:08.81 150m 01:46.33 200m 02:25.04 250m 03:03.23 300m 03:41.48 350m 04:19.88 400m 04:56.84
32.66 36.15 37.52 38.71 38.19 38.25 38.40 36.96
51. 3/9 TOTH Johanna Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2008 04:57.96 +32.91 499
50m 33.39 100m 01:09.41 150m 01:47.23 200m 02:25.39 250m 03:03.78 300m 03:42.34 350m 04:20.55 400m 04:57.96
33.39 36.02 37.82 38.16 38.39 38.56 38.21 37.41
52. 1/4 HEGYHATI Gréta Bajai SSC 2007 04:58.46 +33.41 497
50m 32.87 100m 01:09.66 150m 01:47.47 200m 02:26.03 250m 03:04.57 300m 03:43.35 350m 04:21.59 400m 04:58.46
32.87 36.79 37.81 38.56 38.54 38.78 38.24 36.87
53. 1/8 JANKA Eszter Budapesti Honvéd 2007 05:01.62 +36.57 481
50m 33.41 100m 01:10.18 150m 01:48.56 200m 02:27.31 250m 03:06.37 300m 03:45.27 350m 04:24.36 400m 05:01.62
33.41 36.77 38.38 38.75 39.06 38.90 39.09 37.26
54. 2/9 TAKACS Petra Bajai SSC 2008 05:02.50 +37.45 477
50m 33.79 100m 01:11.01 150m 01:49.67 200m 02:27.93 250m 03:07.35 300m 03:46.73 350m 04:25.40 400m 05:02.50
33.79 37.22 38.66 38.26 39.42 39.38 38.67 37.10
55. 1/3  KISS Zsoéfia Békéscsaba Elére Usz 2008 05:05.78 +40.73 462
50m 33.41 100m 01:11.40 150m 01:49.63 200m 02:29.10 250m 03:07.74 300m 03:47.18 350m 04:26.94 400m 05:05.78
33.41 37.99 38.23 39.47 38.64 39.44 39.76 38.84
DNS 6/6 ORBAN Boroka FTC 2008
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
DNS 3/4 VAGO Peggi Gyéri Uszé Sportegy. 2009
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
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